Rev C
DTMHP65 SERIES
Up to 65 Watts
AC/DC Desktop Power Supplies
Single Output
6/20/2024 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
 FEATURES

Current
Efficiency Output
Power
Max. No Load
Consumption
Ripple &
Noise
Total
Regulation
Limited Power
Source Avg. 10% Load
DTMHP65-08
70-264VAC
8VDC 6.75A 89.0% 79.0% 54W 0.15W 80mVp-p ±5% x
DTMHP65-09 9VDC 6A 89.0% 79.0% 54W 0.15W 100mVp-p ±5% x
DTMHP65-12 12VDC 5.42A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 100mVp-p ±3% √
DTMHP65-15 15VDC 4.33A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 100mVp-p ±3% √
DTMHP65-16 16VDC 4.06A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 120mVp-p ±3% √
DTMHP65-18 18VDC 3.61A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 120mVp-p ±3% √
DTMHP65-19 19VDC 3.43A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 120mVp-p ±3% √
DTMHP65-20 20VDC 3.25A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 130mVp-p ±3% √
DTMHP65-24 24VDC 2.7A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 150mVp-p ±2.5% √
DTMHP65-28 28VDC 2.32A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 180mVp-p ±2.5% √
DTMHP65-30 30VDC 2.16A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 200mVp-p ±2.5% √
DTMHP65-48 48VDC 1.36A 89.0% 79.0% 65W 0.15W 200mVp-p ±2.5% √
Rev C
DTMHP65 SERIES